## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. regi	No. – site bills ster	72	Date - site b Register				bills 04/11/2026		11/2020			
Con	npany Name:		GyRe	a.				Innepolis		upa lis		
Nan	ne of Contractor		k. Ravind	ed					4 11)	of ons		
Nati	ire of work		plumbing				W. W. C.					
Wor	k done	Fre	om Date				To Da	te				
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block n	0.	Qty.	Ra	te	Unit	s An	ıoun	it	Contractor bill no		
1.	Excavation	for	950	8	.00	cff	=	1.60	0 -00			
2.	laying				***************************************							
3. 4.	laying of 11/	1"	290	((	00.0	ME	2,	900	00~0	A.F. S. A.F. S.		
5.	pump filling.		1.5	16	12.42	. 1 .						
6.	Pomp Timing		1.0	10	00.00	No	4	000	0-06			
7.	Crate valve &	wind.	14	60	0.00	No's		210	-00			
8.		J			7 00	100		110	00			
9.	Ado		20%				2	48	2-00			
10.	٠						,	110	2 00			
11.		otal:					14,	892	-00			
	required		ES □ NO.		GST b	ill requ	uired	1	YES []	NO.		
		equired of required			remen		M	Enclosed	i			
PO/WO no.		on required		estimate sheet: PO/WO date:				Not encl	osed			
Rema	arks :		(									
Appr	oved by Project Mar	nager	Approv	ed by	Design	Team	Λ		11. 345			
Date:			Date:		- Joign	ı callı		The same of the same	by M.E	).		
Sign:			Sign:				Date:	Andrew States & States & States				
Notes:	1. This advice must be sen	t withi	n 7 days of and	Digit.					Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASURI	EMENT SHEET	ī:							
Company	Name:	GVRC				Approved	by: G. Venkate	sh	
Project Na	ame:	Innopolis							
Contractor	r Name:	K.Ravinder							
Work Des	scription:	Laying of HDPE pipeline at MRGV site							
Prepared	By:	B.Mallikarjun							
Date:		04-11-2020							
			A	В	С	D	Е	F	G
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Excavation for laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from NorthWest corner to labour quarters		950.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	950.00	Cft	
2	Laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from NorthWest corner to labour quarters		290.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	290.00	Mts	
3	Pump fitting with NRV		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	No	
4	Gate Valve fix	ing	1.00	1.00	1.00	14.00	14.00	No's	

ESTIMA	TE SHEET:				Approved by: G.	Venkatesh	
Company	y Name:	GVRC			Approved by. G.	, children	
Project N	Name:	Innopolis					
Contract	or Name:	K.Ravinder					
Work De	escription:	Laying of HDPE pipeline at MRGV site					
Prepared	and the second s	B.Mallikarjun					
Date:		04-11-2020					
			Overstitu	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Onits	Rate		
1	Excavatio	n for laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from	950.00	Cft	8.00	7,600.00	
1	NorthWest corner to labour quarters						
2	2 Laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from NorthWest corner to		290.00	Mts	10.00	2,900.00	
	, ,	labour quarters					
3	Pump fitting w		1.00	No	1000.00	1,000.00	
			14.00	No's	65.00	910.00	
4	Gate Valve fix	ing	14.00	INOS	05.00	210.00	
		Total					12,410.00
		Add 20% as site is very far					2,482.00
		Grand Total:					14,892.00

## **Bill for Labour Charges**

K.Ravinder, Lalgadi Malakpet, Shamirpet Mandal.

Date: 04-11-20.

In favor of:

G.V.R.C

Project / Site:

Innopolis

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Plumbing.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work down The	Amount
	Brief description of work done: Towards Excavation and laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from North-west corner to labour quarters at MRGV Site Total Amount = Rs: 14,892/-	Rs: 5,956/-

Amount in words: Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Six Rupees only.

Cian.		
Sign:		
_		

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

K.Ravinder, Lalgadi Malakpet, Shamirpet Mandal.

Date: 04-11-20.

In favor of:

G.V.R.C

Project / Site:

Innopolis

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Plumbing.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Excavation and laying of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from North-west corner to labour quarters at MRGV Site  Total Amount = Rs: 14,892/-	Rs: 5,474 /-

Amount in words: Five Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees only.

Sion:	Sign:		
Sion.	Sign:	α.	
	Digii.	Sion.	